10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

Application Id

Merchant
Dba Name

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of
Person Met

Ownership of
Residence

Office Board
Seen

Business
Activity Level

Stocks

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude

Longitude

RELEVANT FIELDS

00QOS00000Is4q02AB

ARJUN PUSTAK BHANDAR

ARJUN PUSTAK BHANDAR

S/O-Nantun Sah-BEHIND BRAHM ATHAN-VILL-BALUAHAN-PS-
HATHAURI-Sahila Rampur-Muzaffarpur-Bihar-Pin-843129,
MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 843129

9939290151
Bihar 843129
No

Local

Nigetive

Shared rented

No

Not Seen

No

Negative

Negative

customer not interested

Commercial

26.2469988

85.5153173



20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

43791

2025-08-12

13:45:46

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O-NANTUN SAH-
BEHIND BRAHM ATHAN-VILL-BALUAHAN-PS-HATHAURI-SAHILA
RAMPUR-MUZAFFARPUR-BIHAR-PIN-843129, MUZAFFARPUR,

lo Comment BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 843129 ON 12-08-2025 13:45:46. WE

COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME
BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE
NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Date of Allocation 2025-08-09

Time of Allocation 10:52:21

Inside Shop Photo

?9\“§+§€453 hJII % |har 843129, I
862334984 5p,814984/

Shop Photo with
Applicant

?%g%*ﬁts %q'éj‘lgzgalpmlr,hihér 843129, |
Pfizodd ' 8afrn!°166

Shop Photo with
Business Board

v th b(ilgq“kﬁam miarket, Sahila Rampu

G049 283:37,81°103




29

30

31

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

584 3304 BaBpyr. Binar 843129,
362471123 55,5151746

6GW8+R34, Sahila Rarhpur, Bihar 843129, |
12-08-2025 01:44:18 PM

26.2471521,85.5154568
Pincode : 843129

5Ya R34, S9hila farpyr Binar 843129,
362458503 25315963




32 Photo of Machinery

Setup
Shop Photo
33 Outside
34 Photo with Agent

e S &
Py
=2

953+ S3kg Bermpy: Bivar 843129,
F2ia0 g 5206

,.1 -

G533, SR Rarppy-Bivar 243125,
F2Ag0 5150025

6GW8+R34, Sahila Rampur, Bihar 843
12-08-2025 01:45:19 PM

26.2470313,85.5152941
Pincode : 843129



35

Photo of ID Proof

6GW8+R34, Sahila Rampur, Bihar 843129, |
12-08-2025 01:45:36 PM

26.2470255,85.5151726
Pincode : 843129

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 12-08-2025 13:45:46

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report




