

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	00QOS00000ls4qo2AB
2	Merchant Dba Name	ARJUN PUSTAK BHANDAR
3	Customer Name	ARJUN PUSTAK BHANDAR
4	Address	S/O-Nantun Sah-BEHIND BRAHM ATHAN-VILL-BALUAHAN-PS-HATHAURI-Sahila Rampur-Muzaffarpur-Bihar-Pin-843129, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 843129
5	Contact Number	9939290151
6	Pincode	Bihar 843129
7	Address Confirmed	No
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Negative
10	Ownership of Residence	Shared rented
11	Office Board Seen	No
12	Business Activity Level	Not Seen
13	Stocks	No
14	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
15	CPV Status	Negative
16	Remarks	customer not interested
17	Verification Type	Commercial
18	Latitude	26.2469988
19	Longitude	85.5153173

20	Case Id	43791
21	Date Of Report	2025-08-12
22	Time Of Report	13:45:46
23	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O-NANTUN SAH-BEHIND BRAHM ATHAN-VILL-BALUAHAN-PS-HATHAURI-SAHILA RAMPUR-MUZAFFARPUR-BIHAR-PIN-843129, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 843129 ON 12-08-2025 13:45:46. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

24	Date of Allocation	2025-08-09
25	Time of Allocation	10:52:21

26	Inside Shop Photo	
27	Shop Photo with Applicant	
28	Shop Photo with Business Board	

29

Photo of Stock



30

Photo with UPI Scanner



31

Photo of Outside Shop



32

Photo of Machinery Setup



33

Shop Photo Outside



34

Photo with Agent



35

Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	12-08-2025 13:45:46
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED00QOS000001s4qo2AB
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

